
Diary Dates 2023-24 

 
 

SPRING TERM 
Tuesday 9 January Y2 Explorer day 

Wednesday 7 February Y5 London trip 

Monday 12 – 16 February HALF TERM 

Wednesday 21 February International languages day 

Thursday 22 February 3.45-6.45pm Parent consultation meetings 

Thursday 8 March 3.45-6.45pm Parent consultation meetings 

Monday 11 March Science week 

Wednesday 13 March 6pm Y6 parent SATS zoom meeting 

Wednesday 20 March Y4 production to parents 

Thursday 21 March Y4 production to parents  

Thursday 21 March 2.45 Y1 phonics parents meeting - hall 

Wednesday 27 March 9.10 & 10.45 Easter service -  St Mary’s church 

Thursday 28 March  Last day of term 

Friday 29 March – Friday 12 April  EASTER HOLIDAY 
 

 

SUMMER TERM 
Monday 15 April  First day of term 

Thursday 18 April  Y5 swimming starts 

Monday 22 April  Earth day 

Wednesday 1 May Y4 Butser trip TBC 

Monday 6 May Bank holiday 

Wednesday 8 May Y4 Butser trip reserve TBC 

Thursday 9 May 6pm 2024 Lodge Hill parent zoom meeting  

Monday 13 – 16 May Y6 SATS week 

Friday 17 May Y6 Highdown field trip 

Monday 20 – 24 May Y6 Cobnor residential 

Monday 27 -31 May HALF TERM 

Monday 3 June  Y2 WWT Arundel trip 

Friday 7 June  Y3 Camping  

Monday 10 - 14 June  Y1 & 2 Phonics screening  

Wednesday 12 June  3.30-4.30 Y6 Fiver Challenge 

Thursday 13 June  Y2 Legacy games TBC 

3.30-4.30 Y6 Fiver Challenge 

Monday 17 June  1.15 KS1 Sports day 

Tuesday 18 June  9.15 KS2 Sports day 

Wednesday 19 June  12-4pm KS2 Legacy games TBC 

Friday 21 June  INSET day 

Monday 24 June  1.15 KS1 Reserve Sports day  

Tuesday 25 June  9.15 KS2 Reserve sports day 

Thursday 27 June  6pm 2025 Y6 Cobnor parent zoom meeting 

Wednesday 3 July Transfer morning/day 

5-7pm Open evening  

Friday 5 July  EYFS Woods trip 

Wednesday 10 July Y6 production to parents details to follow 

Thursday 11 July Y6 production to parents details to follow 

Friday 12 July Reports out to parents 

6-9pm PSA summer festival TBC 

Thursday 18 July 6pm Leavers service and party 

Monday 22 July INSET day 

Tuesday 23 July INSET day  

Wednesday 24 July – Monday 2 

September  

SUMMER HOLIDAY 

 

Dates are subject to change. Parents will be notified if changes are necessary. 


